
10
50

200 650 200

Above
Sun Sade

AA

B

B

2

3

4

1

30
0

Counter

Counter

NGL

26
50

75
0

Fixed Glass

Sliding Up

75
0 24

00

NGL

26
50

75
0

75
0

21
00

NGL

26
50

NGL

26
50

75
0

75
0

NGL

26
50

Fixed Glass

Sliding Up

75
0

75
0

NGL

26
50

6m
 S

et
ba

ck

6m wide road 6m wide road

Block-1

Block-2

6 M WIDE ROAD

NH

9.4
m8.4

m

8.2
m7.2

m

7.0
m

6.8
m

ECT POLL
(No-1)

13348

Drain slope
Drain slope

6m wide roadDr
ai

n 
slo

pe

Dr
ai

n 
slo

pe

Dr
ai

n 
slo

pe

Check point

Check point

60
00

Bore
well

6000

6 m

Temporary
Toilet

Existing Transformer
Base

100 mtr Setback

NH

Check point
Check point

9M HEIGHT POLE FOR
LIGHTNING ARRESTOR Rain Water

Harvesting Tank

1200 to 1500 MM HT

TRANS.
250 KVA

2 
PO

LE
 S

TR
UC

TU
RE

16
m

 S
et

ba
ck

Amphitheatre

Bore
well

5713

14150

10
61

0

10
91

8

160 KVA DG SET
4200(L) X 1500(W) X 2000(H)

Pantry

10
50

1

88887123

Ceramic
Kiln

2

1
UP

3

5
6

4

ROCK

WATER BODIES

W
AT

ER
 B

O
D

IE
S

PARKING AREA

GT GT GT GT GT

MN MN MN

625mm wide fire trench
625mm wide fire trench

625mm wide fire trench

M.H.
M.H.

M.H.M.H.

M.H. M.H.

GTGTGT

8650

3200

4600 3270

2680

3000

15
00

30
00

15
00

70
00

70
00

Chamber-1

Chamber-2

Chamber-3

25
00

2000

84
0

19
25

1425 60
0

45
0

M.H.

Electrical Tranch
Electrical Tranch

450 from
Block-2,FFL

400

El
ec

tric
al 

Tr
an

ch

El
ec

tric
al 

Tr
an

ch

Electrical Tranch

Electrical Tranch
Electrical Tranch

M.H.M.H.M.H.

IR-2.125M IR-1.94M IR-1.6M IR-1.4M IR-1.21M

IR-1.075M

-1
-2

-3-4-5-6-7
IR-1M

Service entry

UP
UP

Ramp up

Ramp up

UP

Service entry
Ramp upRamp up

Service entry

Multi-PurPose Hall Helpers Room

Aluminium Slats For Support

Light Coloured Ply With Low VOC

De
sc

rip
tiv

e P
an

el

Display Showcase A

Mo
nit

or
Be

low
De

sc
rip

tiv
e

Pa
ne

l

Display Island-A

De
sc

rip
tiv

e P
an

el

Introduction Panel

Display Showcase C

Mo
nit

or
 B

elo
w

De
sc

rip
tiv

e P
an

els

Display Island-A

Di
sp

lay
 S

he
lve

s O
ve

rh
ea

d

De
sc

rip
tiv

e P
an

el

Aluminium Slats For Support

Monitor

Light Coloured Ply With Low VOC

Display Showcase A

Display Showcase C

Display Island

D
IS

PL
AY

  S
H

O
W

C
AS

E-
A

SI
G

N
AG

E
SI

G
N

AG
E

Display Showcase C

D
is

pl
ay

 S
ho

w
 C

as
e 

A

De
sc

rip
tiv

e P
an

el 
Ab

ov
e

Po
ste

r W
all

Seating
Side
Table

Side
Table

RECEPTION SIDE
COUNTER-B

RECEPTION

RE
CE

PT
IO

N 
CO

UN
TE

R RECEPTION SIDE
COUNTER-A

LO
CK

ER
S

Display Above

Seating

Side
Table

Side
Table Signage

Monitor

B.
O.

B.
 - 

25
20

B.
O.

S.
 - 

30
90

B.O.B. - 2520
B.O.S. - 3090

B.O.S. - 2520

B.O.S. - 2520

B.
O.

S.
 - 

31
35

B.
O.

B.
 - 

25
20

B.
O.

D.
 - 

22
60

B.
O.

B.
 - 

25
20

B.
O.

S.
 - 

31
35

B.O.S. - 2520

B.
O.

B.
 - 

24
70

B.
O.

S.
 - 

30
50

B.
O.

B.
 - 

24
70

B.
O.

S.
 - 

30
50

B.O.S. - 3100

B.O.B. - 2525

B.O.S. - 3100

B.O.B. - 2525

B.O.B. - 2525

B.
O.

S.
 - 

32
45

B.
O.

B.
 - 

26
70

B.O.S. - 3215

B.O.B. - 2620

B.O.S. - 2865

B.O.S. - 2865

B.O.B. - 2690

B.O.S. - 3245

B.O.B. - 2670B.O.B. - 2670

B.O.S. - 3245

B.O.S. - 3245

B.O.S. - 2865

B.
O.

B.
 - 

25
25

B.
O.

B.
 - 

25
25

B.O.S. - 3090

B.O.S. - 2520

B.O.S. - 3125

67006700 1550

C2 C3

38052895

C4 C5

3750 2300

C7C6 C8

7074

B4

C1BA
7075

B3

1925

B2

1167

A4
A7 B1

22252225

A5 A6
1165

2260

19
60

1800

15
00

2119
300

1500 34
4

452
900 448

34
5

300
1500

2121

3250
3250

7075

7075880

A2 A3
A1

AA

AB

AC

2315

C0

2100

CA

3405
2030

CC

CB

CD

BC

BBUP

03

05

07

09

11 12

13

 LVL.(103.150)

UP

DN

UP

1:10 
Ramp up

1:10 
Ramp up

Raised Floor
200MM

91
5

Security Room
1323x1754

Reception Block

9276X7405

Lift & Staircase Foyer Area-02
11310X3855

Docking Area
6400X6170

Staircase -02 Server Room
2735X1615

Storage Room
3550X1615

Electrical
Room-1

1385X1670

LT Panel Room
5440X4485

Electrical
Room-2

1381X1670

LIFT
2700X1800

FHC Shaft-11270X701 Elec. Shaft-11266X701

22
00

2515

2625

26
25

26
25

3345

16
42

150

7002496

Av Room
1826X2835

01

01

03

05

07

09

11

13

16

18

20

24

26

28

30

32

34

36

38

40

Ledge For Painting (11' x 7') = Ht 730mm

13579

11 13 15 17 19

TR. = 300
 R.  = 150
 W. =1650
GF-FF = 20 Steps

Po
ste

r W
all

LVL.+103.300

Seating
Side
Table

Side
Table

RECEPTION SIDE
COUNTER-B

RECEPTION

RE
CE

PT
IO

N 
CO

UN
TE

R RECEPTION SIDE
COUNTER-A

LVL.+103.300

Temporary Gallery
6775X7525

LVL.+150

Lift & Staircase Foyer-01
7189X2820

Aluminium Slats For Support

Light Coloured Ply With Low VOC

De
sc

rip
tiv

e P
an

el

Double Height Space

Display Showcase A

Mo
nit

or
Be

low
De

sc
rip

tiv
e

Pa
ne

l

Display Island-A

De
sc

rip
tiv

e P
an

el

Introduction Panel

Display Showcase C

Pankha, Basketry,Textile Gallery15775X7525
LVL.+150

Mo
nit

or
 B

elo
w

De
sc

rip
tiv

e P
an

els

Display Island-A

Di
sp

lay
 S

he
lve

s O
ve

rh
ea

d

De
sc

rip
tiv

e P
an

el

Aluminium Slats For Support

Monitor

Light Coloured Ply With Low VOC

Display Showcase A

Double Height Space

Display Showcase C

Metal, Wood, Ceramic, Artifacts Gallery
8050 X 7900
LVL.+103.300

Display Island

D
IS

PL
AY

  S
H

O
W

C
AS

E-
A

SI
G

N
AG

E
SI

G
N

AG
E

Display Showcase C

D
is

pl
ay

 S
ho

w
 C

as
e 

A

Display not present in
 this location in skp model

Plumb. Shaft-011825X725

Plumb. Shaft-3

HVAC Shaft-01

De
sc

rip
tiv

e P
an

el 
Ab

ov
e

Display Above

Seating

Side
Table

Side
Table Signage

Monitor

LO
CK

ER
S

Plumb. Shaft-02
1250X600

Plumbing Shaft to be
Closed

Staircase -3

Elec. Shaft-2

17
54

1324

955 115 781
1851

2464

1177

11
5

11
72

1058 115 1002 1000 115 959 350
2175 3127

1175
115

1174

1710

1308

1685

2123

1193

2380

70
0

700

700 700

70
0

700

900

680700615

External Staircase

Ground Floor

6364

400

3075 470

600
906

673
4349

1523

600

400
50 3000

50
400

620 1481 400

26
79

150

6775

7405

9276

6775

75
25

75
25

6775

6775

15775

6769

18
10

11
80

26
21

18
10

2200

23
00

2200

23
00

6769

1180

750
750

6364

2850

950

3800

950

4085

2300

2200

1992
1861

2735

1615

3550

1615

6400

6170

4485

5440

3340

1825

7900

8050

11310

2465

1081
115

1269

Storage Shelve

1018 115 990

1250
115

1100

8KG WASHING
MACHINE &
DRIER
650X650X850

1200 HTHandDryer

Ladies Toilet
1851 X 2464

FHC Shaft
703X298

Gents Toilet
3114 X 2464

Differently
Abled Toilet
1308 X 1685

Ladies Toilet
2123 X 2464

Washing Area
1193X2380

STORAGESHELF HVAC
CUT-OUT

850 850

1700

1440
1560

3000

1500
1500

850 850
1700

630

1350

630

1350

2600

4000

845
3100

1575
3100

1540

965 975

880

3300

11
50

23
00

2195

16
00

44
00

3000

60
00

71°

62°

800

Gents Toilet
2117 X 2465

22

24

15

Area to be Revised
As per Site Condition22

00

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP TP

Slide Slide

STORAGESHELF

Han
d

Dry
er

2200

2200

2200

Duct 300X450 Duct 300X450

Battery Room
1015X1900

Platform
Lvl. +400

703

Wall Height to
be Reduced Till

Door Height

Break Wall Till 400 mm &
Add Fixed Glass  Window

950 400

Break Wall Window As per
Existing Size

150 MM Ø
Exhaust Fan

Cut Out

2700

1800

Folding Drying Rack

B.
O.

B.
 - 

25
20

B.
O.

S.
 - 

30
90

B.
O.

B.
 - 

25
25

B.
O.

S.
 - 

31
00

B.
O.

B.
 - 

25
25

B.
O.

S.
 - 

31
00

B.
O.

B.
 - 

25
25

B.
O.

S.
 - 

31
00

B.
O.

S.
 - 

32
45

B.
O.

B.
 - 

26
90

B.O.S. - 2865

B.O.B. - 2690

Hologram Box

1615

35
50

1150

Guard Room
1150X1865

Toilet
1150X800

Checking Area
2790X3550

1300

18
65

80
0

Add New Column Add New Column Add New Column

Space For Inverter Space For Battery

2790

A B C

1

2
2'

3

3'

4

5

10
50

1050

NOTE:

THIS DRAWING IS A COPYRIGHT. IT IS THE PROPERTY OF STUDIO VANRO AND IS NOT TO
BE REPRODUCED, COPIED, HANDED OVER TO A THIRD PARTY OR USED FOR ANY
PURPOSE OTHER THAN THAT FOR WHICH IT HAS BEEN  LOANED.

GENERAL NOTES:

ALL DIMENSIONS INDICATED ARE IN MILLIMETER UNLESS MENTIONED OTHERWISE

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE CROSS CHECKED AT SITE AND ANY   DISCREPANCY SHALL
BE BROUGHT TO NOTICE BEFORE EXECUTION.

ALL SERVICE DRAWINGS SHALL BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH THIS DRAWING AND
OTHER DETAILS, ANY DISCREPANCY  WHATSOEVER SHALL BE BROUGHT TO NOTICE
BEFORE EXECUTION.

Studio VanRO

PROJECT

DRAWING

MUSEUM DESIGN

SCALE COMPUTER FILE

DRAWN BY CHECKED BY

DATE DRAWING TITLE

30-12-2024

J D Centre of Art J D Centre of Art, Bhubaneshwar

Mahendra Raj Consultants Pvt. Ltd

CLIENT

ARCHITECT

STRUCTURAL CONSULTANT

SANITARY, ELECTRICAL, HVAC, FIRE FIGHTING CONSULTANT

Siddhartha Das Studio

S.NO DATE DRAWN CHECKED VERIFIED REMARKS

K 
E 

Y 
 P

 L 
A 

N

R 
E 

V 
I S

 I 
O 

N 
S

PORTA CABIN

Nts

MAHESH PRAKASH VIVEK NAMDEV

Plan

Section-A Section-B

Elevation-1 Elevation-2 Elevation-3 Elevation-4

Detail-A

Detail-A

HPL
50X50 MS
Hollow Pipe

Cement Board

75X150
C Section

Detail-C

Detail-C

ACP

HPL
Cement Board

Detail-B

Detail-B

Counter

Window
50X50 MS
Hollow Pipe

HPL

Cement Board

HPL

Base Plan

75X150
C Section

50X75
MS Pipe

Plain- Colour or
Printed Decor

Counter

Window

Text
 N


